Tariff

Lunch

Meal Deal (Main dish & Dessert) £2.40

Main Dish £2.00
Pasta & Sauce Pot £1.90

BBQ Chicken & Rice Pot £1.80

Pizza Slice £1.80
Pizza Pocket £1.80

Cheese & Tomato Panini £1.60

Cheese & Ham Panini £1.80
Hot Mexican Chicken Wrap £2.10
Cheese & Ham Bagel £1.80
Cheese & Ham Toastie £1.80
Chicken Wings £1.60
Jacket Potato & One filling £2.00
S.F Chicken Goujons & Chips £2.40
S.F Chicken Goujons (3) £1.50
Fries £1.00
Loaded Fries £2.00

S.F Chicken Burger £2.00



Cakes & Desserts
Hot or Cold Desssert
Cupcake

Various Traybakes
Cookie

Waffle

Cinnamon Pretzel

Jelly

Yoghurts & Fruit
Granola, Berry Yoghurt
Muller Yoghurt

Piece of Fruit

Fruit Pot

Veg Pot

Tariff

£1.25
£1.25
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.45
80p

£1.20
85p
55p
£1.05
£1.05



Tariff

Cold Fare

Basic Sandwich £1.90
Premium Sandwich £2.10
Filled Baguette £2.20
Soft Filled Roll £1.10
Cold Wrap £2.10
Pasta Salad £2.00
Snacks

Mini Cheddars 80p
Yoyo Bears 80p
Digestive 60p
Gingerbread Men 60p

Oreo 80p



Tariff

Breakfast

Buttered Crumpet £1.00
Jam Toasted Half Bagel 80p
Plain Bagel £1.00
Quorn sausage & C Muffin £1.55
Small Bacon Baguette £1.10
Waffle £1.10
Cinnamon Pretzel £1.45
Pancakes £1.30

Granola Berry Yoghurt £1.20



Tariff

Mid Morning Break
Pitta Pizza
Open pizza Bagel
Pizza Pocket
Cheese & Tomato Panini
Cheese & Ham Panini
Bacon Roll
Quorn Sausage & Cheese Muffin
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin
Cheese & Ham Turnover
Cheese & Ham Bagel
Cheese & Ham Toastie
Chicken Wings
Garlic Bread Baguette
Garlic Bread Pizza
Small Sausage Roll
Nachos
Waffle

Cinnamon Pretzel

£1.80
£1.50
£1.80
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.55
£1.75
£1.90
£1.80
£1.80
£1.60
£1.80
£1.80
£1.00
£1.10
£1.10
£1.45



Tariff

Drinks
Water Still or Sparkling

Juice Burst Various Flavours
Radnor Fizz Various Flavours
Radnor Fruit Juice Carton
Suso Can Various Flavours
OMJ Fruit Carton

Viva Milkshake Various Flavours

£1.05
£1.05
£1.10
80p
£1.10
80p
80p



