Lunch

Meal Deal (Main dish & Dessert)	£2.40
Main Dish	£2.00
Pasta & Sauce Pot	£1.90
BBQ Chicken & Rice Pot	£1.80
Pizza Slice	£1.80
Pizza Pocket	£1.80
Cheese & Tomato Panini	£1.60
Cheese & Ham Panini	£1.80
Hot Mexican Chicken Wrap	£2.10
Cheese & Ham Bagel	£1.80
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£1.80
Chicken Wings	£1.60
Jacket Potato & One filling	£2.00
S.F Chicken Goujons & Chips	£2.40
S.F Chicken Goujons (3)	£1.50
Fries	£1.00
Loaded Fries	£2.00
S.F Chicken Burger	£2.00

Cakes & Desserts

Hot or Cold Desssert	£1.25
Cupcake	£1.25
Various Traybakes	£1.00
Cookie	£1.00
Waffle	£1.10
Cinnamon Pretzel	£1.45
Jelly	80p

Yoghurts & Fruit

Granola, Berry Yoghurt	£1.20
Muller Yoghurt	85p
Piece of Fruit	55p
Fruit Pot	£1.05
Veg Pot	£1.05

Cold Fare

Basic Sandwich	£1.90
Premium Sandwich	£2.10
Filled Baguette	£2.20
Soft Filled Roll	£1.10
Cold Wrap	£2.10
Pasta Salad	£2.00

Snacks

Mini Cheddars	80p
Yoyo Bears	80p
Digestive	60p
Gingerbread Men	60p
Oreo	80p

Breakfast

Buttered Crumpet	£1.00
Jam Toasted Half Bagel	80p
Plain Bagel	£1.00
Quorn sausage & C Muffin	£1.55
Small Bacon Baguette	£1.10
Waffle	£1.10
Cinnamon Pretzel	£1.45
Pancakes	£1.30
Granola Berry Yoghurt	£1.20

Mid Morning Break

Pitta Pizza	£1.80
Open pizza Bagel	£1.50
Pizza Pocket	£1.80
Cheese & Tomato Panini	£1.60
Cheese & Ham Panini	£1.80
Bacon Roll	£1.80
Quorn Sausage & Cheese Muffin	£1.55
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Muffin	£1.75
Cheese & Ham Turnover	£1.90
Cheese & Ham Bagel	£1.80
Cheese & Ham Toastie	£1.80
Chicken Wings	£1.60
Garlic Bread Baguette	£1.80
Garlic Bread Pizza	£1.80
Small Sausage Roll	£1.00
Nachos	£1.10
Waffle	£1.10
Cinnamon Pretzel	£1.45

Drinks

Water Still or Sparkling	£1.05
Juice Burst Various Flavours	£1.05
Radnor Fizz Various Flavours	£1.10
Radnor Fruit Juice Carton	80p
Suso Can Various Flavours	£1.10
OMJ Fruit Carton	80p
Viva Milkshake Various Flavours	80p